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所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区  ６  区 トータル
監督 8km 学年 順位 3km 学年 順位 5km 学年 順位 8km 学年 順位 2km 学年 順位 4km 学年 順位 30km

有明高専 選手氏名 八尋　蓮人 5 案浦　広修 3 617 藤木　宏人 2 944 浦崎　華瑠 4 1529 井形　優斗 1 379 有田　晴紀 4 723 5679

福岡 通過時間 0ﾟ24'47''  1487 2  0ﾟ35'04''  2104 3  0ﾟ50'48''  3048 2  1ﾟ16'17''  4577 2  1ﾟ22'36''  4956 2  1ﾟ34'39''  5679 1  1ﾟ34'39''  
下田　誠也 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ24'47'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'17'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ15'44'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ25'29'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ06'19'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ12'03'' ] [ 1 ]

明石高専 選手氏名 原田　泰成 3 末定　遼之介 3 598 三浦　颯太 5 973 江見　槙人 2 1534 松下　海都 3 359 大川　陽生 1 764 5842

兵庫 通過時間 0ﾟ26'54''  1614 9  0ﾟ36'52''  2212 5  0ﾟ53'05''  3185 4  1ﾟ18'39''  4719 4  1ﾟ24'38''  5078 4  1ﾟ37'22''  5842 4  1ﾟ37'22''  
田中　誠一 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ26'54'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ09'58'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ16'13'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ25'34'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ05'59'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ12'44'' ] [ 4 ]

北九州高専 選手氏名 川畑　駿太郎 3 丸田　悠真 4 546 吉田　竜三 5 986 積明　大河 5 1466 斧口　和暉 3 369 具志堅　祥太 2 762 5682

福岡 通過時間 0ﾟ25'53''  1553 4  0ﾟ34'59''  2099 2  0ﾟ51'25''  3085 3  1ﾟ15'51''  4551 1  1ﾟ22'00''  4920 1  1ﾟ34'42''  5682 2  1ﾟ34'42''  
羽田　尚隆 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ25'53'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ09'06'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ16'26'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ24'26'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ06'09'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ12'42'' ] [ 3 ]

呉高専 選手氏名 吉田　悠矢 1 井口　泰地 2 592 武田　康志 3 1036 阿良田　尊己 4 1636 砂田　拓也 5 377 齊藤　響介 3 788 6126

広島 通過時間 0ﾟ28'17''  1697 11  0ﾟ38'09''  2289 11  0ﾟ55'25''  3325 9  1ﾟ22'41''  4961 8  1ﾟ28'58''  5338 7  1ﾟ42'06''  6126 6  1ﾟ42'06''  
仁保　裕 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ28'17'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ09'52'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ17'16'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ27'16'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ06'17'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ13'08'' ] [ 6 ]

鹿児島高専A 選手氏名 板山　幸汰 4 山中　俊佑 2 584 松田　翔 2 972 難波　歩夢 2 1579 坂上　達洋 4 372 野村　圭史 1 775 5760

鹿児島 通過時間 0ﾟ24'38''  1478 1  0ﾟ34'22''  2062 1  0ﾟ50'34''  3034 1  1ﾟ16'53''  4613 3  1ﾟ23'05''  4985 3  1ﾟ36'00''  5760 3  1ﾟ36'00''  
柳詰　豪 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ24'38'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'44'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ16'12'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ26'19'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ06'12'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ12'55'' ] [ 5 ]

奈良高専 選手氏名 石谷　仁　 3 矢部　亨　 4 654 笹川　航平 5 1046 山田　智也 4 1688 正田　健太郎 1 401 森脇　元輝 2 852 6264

奈良 通過時間 0ﾟ27'03''  1623 10  0ﾟ37'57''  2277 9  0ﾟ55'23''  3323 8  1ﾟ23'31''  5011 9  1ﾟ30'12''  5412 10  1ﾟ44'24''  6264 10  1ﾟ44'24''  
稲田　直久 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ27'03'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'54'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ17'26'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ28'08'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ06'41'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ14'12'' ] [ 11 ]

米子高専 選手氏名 浦上　柊　 5 林　大飛　 5 566 淺田　渓達 4 1019 小谷　倫太郎 4 1782 稲井　雅　 2 423 福羅　泰誠 2 866 6449

鳥取 通過時間 0ﾟ29'53''  1793 13  0ﾟ39'19''  2359 13  0ﾟ56'18''  3378 11  1ﾟ26'00''  5160 12  1ﾟ33'03''  5583 12  1ﾟ47'29''  6449 12  1ﾟ47'29''  
上原　一剛 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ29'53'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'26'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ16'59'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ29'42'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ07'03'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ14'26'' ] [ 14 ]

広島商船高専 選手氏名 吉田　海音 2 石井　琉都 2 637 髙木　望叶 1 1051 西垣　朝翔 2 1754 大治　亮　 5 380 上野　悠斗 5 745 6155

広島 通過時間 0ﾟ26'28''  1588 6  0ﾟ37'05''  2225 6  0ﾟ54'36''  3276 7  1ﾟ23'50''  5030 10  1ﾟ30'10''  5410 9  1ﾟ42'35''  6155 8  1ﾟ42'35''  
小川　春樹 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ26'28'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'37'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ17'31'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ29'14'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ06'20'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ12'25'' ] [ 2 ]

徳山・呉OP 選手氏名 福田　悠真 1 村上　堅信 4 698 森野　和騎 2 1163 田原　稜麻 1 1673 鎌田　聖矢 1 390 富永　歩武 5 799 6307

山口・広島 通過時間 0ﾟ26'24''  1584 5  0ﾟ38'02''  2282 10  0ﾟ57'25''  3445 12  1ﾟ25'18''  5118 11  1ﾟ31'48''  5508 11  1ﾟ45'07''  6307 11  1ﾟ45'07''  
目山　直樹 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ26'24'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ11'38'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ19'23'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ27'53'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ06'30'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ13'19'' ] [ 7 ]

都城高専 選手氏名 岡野　匠　 1 田中　里空 3 588 柏崎　太一 3 1042 清水 蒼斗 1 1600 大迫　常貴 1 407 河野　太一 2 854 6194

宮崎 通過時間 0ﾟ28'23''  1703 12  0ﾟ38'11''  2291 12  0ﾟ55'33''  3333 10  1ﾟ22'13''  4933 7  1ﾟ29'00''  5340 8  1ﾟ43'14''  6194 9  1ﾟ43'14''  
松川　兼大 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ28'23'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ09'48'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ17'22'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ26'40'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ06'47'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ14'14'' ] [ 12 ]

松江高専 選手氏名 寺西　陸　 2 梶野　舜介 2 588 多納　輝　 4 1012 深田　陽斗 2 1666 野津　寛成 1 361 西川　颯真 5 837 6067

島根 通過時間 0ﾟ26'43''  1603 8  0ﾟ36'31''  2191 4  0ﾟ53'23''  3203 5  1ﾟ21'09''  4869 6  1ﾟ27'10''  5230 5  1ﾟ41'07''  6067 5  1ﾟ41'07''  
松本　浩介 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ26'43'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ09'48'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ16'52'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ27'46'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ06'01'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ13'57'' ] [ 9 ]

宇部高専 選手氏名 林　駿佑　 専2 村上　淳平 5 731 山村　祐人 4 1179 内田　海惺 2 1839 古谷　悠貴 3 486 斉藤　來心 4 865 6903

山口 通過時間 0ﾟ30'03''  1803 15  0ﾟ42'14''  2534 15  1ﾟ01'53''  3713 15  1ﾟ32'32''  5552 15  1ﾟ40'38''  6038 15  1ﾟ55'03''  6903 15  1ﾟ55'03''  
木村　大自 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ30'03'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ12'11'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ19'39'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ30'39'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ08'06'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ14'25'' ] [ 13 ]

津山高専 選手氏名 八木　祐軌 2 須田　悠紀 2 779 正影　早途 5 1245 横内　倖大 3 1871 原　優貴　 5 453 美甘　見真 4 881 7054

岡山 通過時間 0ﾟ30'25''  1825 16  0ﾟ43'24''  2604 16  1ﾟ04'09''  3849 16  1ﾟ35'20''  5720 16  1ﾟ42'53''  6173 16  1ﾟ57'34''  7054 16  1ﾟ57'34''  
高木　賢治 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ30'25'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ12'59'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ20'45'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ31'11'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ07'33'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ14'41'' ] [ 15 ]

鹿児島高専B 選手氏名 東　正真　 5 谷山　虎太郎 2 689 前野　琥介 1 1114 濱下　健斗 3 1836 濵田　侑輝 2 445 大冨　楽登 2 979 6865

鹿児島 通過時間 0ﾟ30'02''  1802 14  0ﾟ41'31''  2491 14  1ﾟ00'05''  3605 14  1ﾟ30'41''  5441 14  1ﾟ38'06''  5886 14  1ﾟ54'25''  6865 14  1ﾟ54'25''  
柳詰　豪 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ30'02'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'29'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ18'34'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ30'36'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ07'25'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ16'19'' ] [ 16 ]

佐世保・大島OP 選手氏名 MUWANGUZI JORDAN 5 奥原　勘太 2 666 渡邉　海宙 3 985 渡邊　雄太 4 1612 納富　慧　 2 450 前田　篤志 3 817 6130

長崎・山口 通過時間 0ﾟ26'40''  1600 7  0ﾟ37'46''  2266 7  0ﾟ54'11''  3251 6  1ﾟ21'03''  4863 5  1ﾟ28'33''  5313 6  1ﾟ42'10''  6130 7  1ﾟ42'10''  
大里　浩文 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ26'40'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ11'06'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ16'25'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ26'52'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ07'30'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ13'37'' ] [ 8 ]

大島・熊本OP 選手氏名 田中　清雅 2 寺本　彩乃 1 746 中山　蓮翔 4 1198 高下　貴紀 3 1785 早道　美桜 1 482 谷川　聖 1 846 6578

山口･熊本 通過時間 0ﾟ25'21''  1521 3  0ﾟ37'47''  2267 8  0ﾟ57'45''  3465 13  1ﾟ27'30''  5250 13  1ﾟ35'32''  5732 13  1ﾟ49'38''  6578 13  1ﾟ49'38''  
テーラ　穣二 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ25'21'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ12'26'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ19'58'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ29'45'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ08'02'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ14'06'' ] [ 10 ]
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第29回西日本地区高等専門学校駅伝競走大会 チーム数 16
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TOTAL  30km
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